Qq
ua
lity
.spectracomcorp.com
........
..
..
..

Agency Approvals
CE (pending), UL (pending), cUL (pending)
Ordering Information
S P E C T R A C O M
Example:
NIPC-A1224-POE = PoE-Ready, 12-Inch, 24-
Hour Analog Clock
NIPC-A1612-POE = PoE-Ready, 16-Inch, 12-
Hour Analog Clock
Example:
NIPC-D25R6P-POE = 2.5-Inch, 6-Digit, PoE-
Ready Digital Clock
NIPC-D40R6P-POE = 4.0-Inch, 6-Digit, PoE-
Ready Digital Clock
PoE-Ready clocks do not include a power injector which is
available separately (order model number NIPC-INJEC-POE)
Double-Sided Displays